(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Board Interactive Whiteboards
48" SMART Board
SB640 SMART Board 640 1 $999 $699
64" SMART Board
SB660 SMART Board 660 1 $1,599 $1,119
77" SMART Board
SB680 SMART Board 680 1 $1,999 $1,399

SSID350 Sympodium ID350 Interactive Pen Display (15") 1 $2,249 $1,799
SSID370 Sympodium ID370 Interactive Pen Display (17") 1 $2,899 $2,319
Replacement Parts
SYM-ID250PK Pen Kit for Sympodium ID250, ID350 and ID370 1 $99 $99
Page 9 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
SMART Response Interactive Response System
SMART Response LE
SRP-LE-12 SMART Response LE System with Receiver and 12 Remotes 1 $1,499 $999
SRP-LE-18 SMART Response LE System with Receiver and 18 Remotes 1 $1,949 $1,299
SRP-LE-24 SMART Response LE System with Receiver and 24 Remotes 1 $2,399 $1,599
SRP-LE-RCV-1 SMART Response LE Receiver 1 $1,049 $699
SRP-LE-RMT-1 SMART Response LE Remote 1 $149 $99
SRP-LE-RMT-5 SMART Response LE Remotes - Set of Five 1 $599 $399
SMART Response PE
SRP-PE-24 SMART Response PE System with Receiver and 24 Remotes 1 $2,399 $1,599
SRP-PE-32 SMART Response PE System with Receiver and 32 Remotes 1 $2,999 $1,999
SRP-PE-RCV-1 SMART Response PE Receiver 1 $1,049 $699
SRP-PE-RMT-1 SMART Response PE Remote 1 $149 $99
SRP-PE-RMT-5 SMART Response PE Remotes - Set of Five 1 $599 $399
SMART Response XE
SRP-XE-24 SMART Response XE System with Receiver, 24 Remotes 1 $3,599 $2,399
SRP-XE-32 SMART Response XE System with Receiver, 32 Remotes 1 $4,275 $2,849
SRP-XE-40 SMART Response XE System with Receiver, 40 Remotes 1 $4,949 $3,299
SRP-DEMO-LINE SMART Response Product Line 1 NA NA
Replacement Parts
SRP-LE-CC SMART Response LE Carrying Case 1 $59 $59
SRP-LE-CC-SM SMART Response LE Carrying Case, SM 1 $49 $49

SCS-100-US2499 SMART Classroom Suite - Sync upgrade - 1500-2499 student computers 1 $42,569 $27,669
SCS-100-US4999 SMART Classroom Suite - Sync upgrade - 2500-4999 student computers 1 $79,219 $51,489
SCS-100-US7499 SMART Classroom Suite - Sync upgrade - 5000-7499 student computers 1 $100,959 $65,619
SCS-100-US9999 SMART Classroom Suite - Sync upgrade - 7500-9999 student computers 1 $135,129 $87,829
Page 15 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
SMART Sync Classroom Management Software
SMART Sync 2010
SS-010-S10 SMART Sync Site License - 2 - 10 student computers 1 $559 $359
SS-010-S40 SMART Sync Site License - 11 to 40 student computers 1 $1,229 $799
SS-010-S99 SMART Sync Site License - 41 to 99 student computers 1 $2,129 $1,389
SS-010-S199 SMART Sync Site License - 100 to 199 student computers 1 $3,879 $2,529
SS-010-S299 SMART Sync Site License - 200 to 299 student computers 1 $5,719 $3,719
SS-010-S399 SMART Sync Site License - 300 to 399 student computers 1 $7,479 $4,869
SS-010-S499 SMART Sync Site License - 400 to 499 student computers 1 $8,939 $5,809
SS-010-S599 SMART Sync Site License - 500 to 599 student computers 1 $10,089 $6,559
SS-010-S999 SMART Sync Site License - 600 to 999 student computers 1 $13,459 $8,749
SS-010-S1499 SMART Sync Site License - 1,000 to 1,499 student computers 1 $19,119 $12,429
SS-010-S2499 SMART Sync Site License - 1,500 to 2,499 student computers 1 $29,079 $18,899
SS-010-S4999 SMART Sync Site License - 2,500 to 4,999 student computers 1 $51,649 $33,579
SS-010-S7499 SMART Sync Site License - 5,000 to 7,499 student computers 1 $65,049 $42,279
SS-010-S9999 SMART Sync Site License - 7,500 to 9,999 student computers 1 $86,099 $55,969
SMART Sync 2010 Upgrade
SS-010-US10 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  2 to 10 student computers 1 $559 $359
SS-010-US40 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  11 to 40 student computers 1 $469 $299
SS-010-US99 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  41 to 99 student computers 1 $829 $539
SS-010-US199 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  100 to 199 student computers 1 $1,509 $979
SS-010-US299 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  200 to 299 student computers 1 $2,269 $1,469
SS-010-US399 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  300 to 399 student computers 1 $2,879 $1,869
SS-010-US499 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  400 to 499 student computers 1 $4,329 $2,809
SS-010-US599 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  500 to 599 student computers 1 $5,479 $3,559
SS-010-US999 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  600 to 999 student computers 1 $8,849 $5,749
SS-010-US1499 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  1,000 to 1,499 student computers 1 $14,509 $9,429
SS-010-US2499 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  1,500 to 2,499 student computers 1 $24,269 $15,899
SS-010-US4999 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  2,500 to 4,999 student computers 1 $47,049 $30,579
SS-010-US7499 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  5,000 to 7,499 student computers 1 $60,429 $39,279
SS-010-US9999 SMART Sync Site License - upgrade for  7,500 to 9,999 student computers 1 $81,499 $52,969
SMART Sync 2009
SS-800-S10 SMART Sync Site License - 2 - 10 student computers 1 $559 $359
SS-800-S40 SMART Sync Site License - 11 to 40 student computers 1 $1,229 $799
SS-800-S99 SMART Sync Site License - 41 to 99 student computers 1 $2,129 $1,389
SS-800-S199 SMART Sync Site License - 100 to 199 student computers 1 $3,879 $2,529
SS-800-S299 SMART Sync Site License - 200 to 299 student computers 1 $5,719 $3,719
SS-800-S399 SMART Sync Site License - 300 to 399 student computers 1 $7,479 $4,869
SS-800-S499 SMART Sync Site License - 400 to 499 student computers 1 $8,939 $5,809
SS-800-S599 SMART Sync Site License - 500 to 599 student computers 1 $10,089 $6,559
SS-800-S999 SMART Sync Site License - 600 to 999 student computers 1 $13,459 $8,749
SS-800-S1499 SMART Sync Site License - 1,000 to 1,499 student computers 1 $19,119 $12,429
SS-800-S2499 SMART Sync Site License - 1,500 to 2,499 student computers 1 $29,079 $18,899
SS-800-S4999 SMART Sync Site License - 2,500 to 4,999 student computers 1 $51,649 $33,579
SS-800-S7499 SMART Sync Site License - 5,000 to 7,499 student computers 1 $65,049 $42,279
SS-800-S9999 SMART Sync Site License - 7,500 to 9,999 student computers 1 $86,099 $55,969
Page 16 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
SMART Sync Classroom Management Software cont'd
SMART Sync 2009 Upgrade
SS-800-US10 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 2 to 10 student computers 1 $559 $359
SS-800-US40 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 11 to 40 student computers 1 $469 $299
SS-800-US99 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 41 to 99 student computers 1 $829 $539
SS-800-US199 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 100 to 199 student computers 1 $1,509 $979
SS-800-US299 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 200 to 299 student computers 1 $2,269 $1,469
SS-800-US399 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 300 to 399 student computers 1 $2,879 $1,869
SS-800-US499 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 400 to 499 student computers 1 $4,329 $2,809
SS-800-US599 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 500 to 599 student computers 1 $5,479 $3,559
SS-800-US999 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 600 to 999 student computers 1 $8,849 $5,749
SS-800-US1499 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 1,000 to 1,499 student computers 1 $14,509 $9,429
SS-800-US2499 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 1,500 to 2,499 student computers 1 $24,269 $15,899
SS-800-US4999 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 2,500 to 4,999 student computers 1 $47,049 $30,579
SS-800-US7499 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 5,000 to 7,499 student computers 1 $60,429 $39,279
SS-800-US9999 SMART Sync Site License Upgrade for 7,500 to 9,999 student computers 1 $81,499 $52,969
Page 17 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
SMART Response Interactive Assessment Software
SMART Response CE
SR-100-S10 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE) Site License- 2 to 10 student computers 1 $689 $449
SR-100-S40 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 11 to 40 student computers 1 $1,539 $999
SR-100-S99 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 41 to 99 student computers 1 $2,279 $1,489
SR-100-S199 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE) Site License - 100 to 199 student computers 1 $4,859 $3,159
SR-100-S299 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 200 to 299 student computers 1 $7,159 $4,659
SR-100-S399 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 300 to 399 student computers 1 $9,369 $6,089
SR-100-S499 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 400 to 499 student computers 1 $11,189 $7,269
SR-100-S599 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 500 to 599 student computers 1 $12,629 $8,209
SR-100-S999 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 600 to 999 student computers 1 $16,839 $10,949
SR-100-S1499 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 1,000 to 1,499 student computers 1 $23,929 $15,559
SR-100-S2499 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 1,500 to 2,499 student computers 1 $36,379 $23,649
SR-100-S4999 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 2,500 to 4,999 student computers 1 $64,639 $42,019
SR-100-S7499 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 5,000 to 7,499 student computers 1 $81,409 $52,919
SR-100-S9999 SMART Response CE Bundle (NB, NBSE, Response CE)  Site License - 7,500 to 9,999 student computers 1 $107,749 $70,039
Page 18 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty

20-49 $89 $40
50-99 $69 $31
100+ $65 $29
SI-300-S SMART Ideas School License - Unlimited Installs for a K-12 School 1 $5,555 $2,499
Page 19 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty
MSRP
(USD)
Suggested Net
School Price
(USD)
Notebook Software
SMART Notebook SE (Student Edition) Bracelet
NBSE-B2GB-10 SMART Notebook SE Bracelet 2GB for PC - 10 pack 1-2 $665 $499
3-9 $565 $425
10-49 $545 $409
50+ $485 $365
NBSE-B2GB-10M SMART Notebook SE Bracelet 2GB for Mac - 10 pack 1-2 $665 $499
3-9 $565 $425
10-49 $545 $409
50+ $485 $365
SMART Notebook SE (Student Edition)
NBSE-2009-LI SMART Notebook SE Single Individual Software License 1 $55 $35
NBSE-2009-L40 SMART Notebook SE Class License - 11 to 40 student computers 1 $1,069 $699
NBSE-2009-L99 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 41 to 99 student computers 1 $1,849 $1,199
NBSE-2009-L199 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 100 to 199 student computers 1 $3,369 $2,189
NBSE-2009-L299 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 200 to 299 students 1 $4,959 $3,229
NBSE-2009-L399 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 300 to 399 students 1 $6,489 $4,219
NBSE-2009-L499 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 400 to 499 students 1 $7,749 $5,039
NBSE-2009-L599 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 500 to 599 students 1 $8,749 $5,689
NBSE-2009-L699 SMART Notebook SE Site License - 600 to 999 students 1 $11,669 $7,589
SMART Notebook Math Tools
NBMT-100-L1 SMART Notebook Math Tools - Single License 1 $199 $129
NBMT-100-L5 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 5 Computers 1 $769 $499
NBMT-100-L10 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 10 Computers 1 $1,539 $999
NBMT-100-L20 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 20 Computers 1 $2,615 $1,699
NBMT-100-L30 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 30 Computers 1 $3,845 $2,499
NBMT-100-L40 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 40 Computers 1 $5,075 $3,299
NBMT-100-L50 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 50 Computers 1 $6,155 $3,999
NBMT-100-L100 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 100 Computers 1 $10,769 $6,999
NBMT-100-L200 SMART Notebook Math Tools Site License - 200 Computers 1 $18,459 $11,999
Page 20 of 22
(As of June 1, 2010)
SMART Technologies Corporation Education Price List
Qty